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	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Undecided
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1. 
	My life is enjoyable
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. 
	I feel pleased that I am alive
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. 
	I feel satisfied with my life.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. 
	I am in a good mood
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. 
	I feel cheerful
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6. 
	I have fun
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



